Production Worksheet

Stitches: 4054

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio EZ:;:{ 26 4mm
A it 0.1
Design: FBFC139.EMB Zoom:  1:1
Colorway: Colorway 1
1 Machine: Barudan FDR-II Lockstitch
Color changes: 6
Stops: 7
Trims: 7
Left: 45.1 mm
Right: 45.1 mm
Up: 43.2 mm
Down: 43.2 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.2 mm
Thread chart: , BFC Poly
Total bobbin: ~ 9.77m
Stop Sequence:
# St. Code Description Brand
1. 118 Basting 1 Basting 1
2.0 119 Basting 2 Basting 2
3.l 121 Basting 1 Basting 1
4 0 121 Basting 2 Basting 2
5. ] 507 2376 Yellow BFC Poly
6. 2538 Satin Stitch Border Satin Stitch Border
7. 529 2170 Black BFC Poly
Thread usage:
1 N# Description Length
e » ! r 2. Basting 1 1.09m
i i ““‘W*‘W g N 3. Basting 2 1.09m
\o\‘ ‘ 5. Yellow 2.50m
6. Satin Stitch Border 17.47m
1. Black 2.44m
2
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio

Design: FBFC139.EMB

Stitches: 4054
Colors: 5
Height: 86.4 mm
Width:  90.1 mm

Machine:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Barudan FDR-II
Lockstitch

6
7
7
7.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.2 mm

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:
Thread chart:
Total bobbin:

45.1 mm
45.1 mm
43.2 mm
43.2 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm

, BFC Poly
9.77m

Colorway

Colorway 1

Background

Stop | Stitches
1 118

2 119

3 121

4 121

5 507

6 2538

7 529

Basting 1
Basting 1
Basting 2
Basting 2
Basting 1
Basting 1

Basting 2
Basting 2

2376

Yellow

BFC Poly

Satin Stitch Border
Satin Stitch Border
2170

Black

BFC Poly
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